
Bus# Stop# Bus Stop Location AM Pick- Up Time PM Drop-off Time
A-01 1 Gene & Noemi 6:30 AM 3:38 PM
A-01 2 Valverde & Alex Lane 6:35 AM 3:33 PM
A-01 3 Wisconsin & Verde Circle 6:44 AM 3:37 PM
A-01 4 Bella Vista & Aurora Valley 6:51 AM 3:35 PM
A-01 5 Roosevelt & Elena Ave(Munoz Elem.) 7:01 AM 3:43 PM
A-01 6 Home Depot Weslaco 7:15 AM 3:55 PM

Bus# Stop# Bus Stop Location AM Pick- Up Time PM Drop-off Time
A-02 1 Tower & Cherokee 6:24 AM 3:34 PM
A-02 2 Minnesota Rd & Presidio Cir W 6:31 AM 3:39 PM
A-02 3 Tower & El Jay 6:38 AM 3:44 PM
A-02 4 Tower & Illusivo 6:42 AM 3:46 PM
A-02 5 Tower & Trenton 6:47 AM 3:49 PM
A-02 6 Tower & S Trail Dr 6:53 AM 3:53 PM
A-02 7 Canton & Arcola 7:00 AM 3:58 PM
A-02 8 Canton & Luxury Ln 7:03 AM 3:59 PM
A-02 9 Wisconsin & Mirage 7:09 AM 4:03 PM
A-02 10 Earling Rd & Browning St ( El Amigo) 7:18 AM 4:10 PM

Bus# Stop# Bus Stop Location AM Pick- Up Time PM Drop-off Time
A-03 1 Crockett & Meadow Creek 6:40 AM 3:38 PM
A-03 3 Crockett & Canela Dr 6:43 AM 3:40 PM
A-03 4 Ridge Rd & Buen Gusto Lane 6:52 AM 3:48 PM
A-03 5 Whalen Rd & Juarez 6:56 AM 3:51 PM
A-03 6 San Diego & Santa Barbara 7:00 AM 3:54 PM
A-03 7 Alamo Rd & Alta Vista 7:10 AM 4:00 PM

Bus# Stop# Bus Stop Location AM Pick- Up Time PM Drop-off Time
A-04 1 Pharr Kids Clinic 6:22 AM 4:17 PM
A-04 2 State & Cage 6:33 AM 4:08 PM
A-04 3 Calle Linda & Calle Jacaranda 6:44 AM 3:59 PM
A-04 4 12th St & Ivy Ave 6:52 AM 3:53 PM
A-04 5 Boy & Girls Club 6:58 AM 3:49 PM
A-04 6 Alamo Rd & Moore Rd(Muniz Food Store) 7:06 AM 3:43 PM
A-04 7 Nebraska Rd & 8th St(Robert G. Park) 7:12 AM 3:39 PM

"If student has not been confirmed  as a rider by the Transportation Manager, They will not be able to board the bus."

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.      Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
"If student has not been confirmed  as a rider by the Transportation Manager, They will not be able to board the bus."

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.      Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.
"If student has not been confirmed  as a rider by the Transportation Manager, They will not be able to board the bus."

IDEA Alamo Summer School Bus Routes 2023-2024

IDEA Alamo Summer School Bus Routes 2023-2024

IDEA Alamo Summer School Bus Routes 2023-2024

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.      Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

"If student has not been confirmed  as a rider by the Transportation Manager, They will not be able to board the bus."

Parents : Please arrive at bus stop 10 minutes early.      Padres : Por favor llegar a las paradas 10 minutos antes.

IDEA Alamo Summer School Bus Routes 2023-2024


